Bus

B Bus Hwd Hethwood Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd
23 stops Monday 22:10-00:10"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 22:10-00:10
Squires Wbnd “
Wednesday 22:10-00:10
Burruss Hall
Thursday 22:10-00:10"
Davidson Hall
Friday 22:10-02:10"
West Campus/Perry Nbnd
+1
Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd Saturday 09:27-02:10
Vet School Wbnd Sunday 09:27-00:1 0+1
Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd
Route info

Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd Direction: Squires Wbnd

Heather/Plymouth Sbnd Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd
Squires Ebnd



Direction
Burruss Hall — Burruss Hall

22 stops

Open route schedule

Burruss Hall

Davidson Hall

West Campus/Perry Nbnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd

Vet School Wbnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd

Heather/Plymouth Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxhunt Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Heather Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Colonial Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxtrail Sbnd

Stroubles Cr

Tall Oaks/Copper Croft Nbnd

Heather/Tall Oaks Nbnd

Heather/Plymouth Nbnd

Heather/Huntington Nbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Ebnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Ebnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Ebnd

Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd

Burruss Hall

Route schedule
Burruss Hall — Burruss Hall

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Burruss Hall
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

18:45-21:15

18:45-21:15

18:45-21:15

18:45-21:15

18:45-21:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Hwd-3579514423-2127372375

Direction
Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd

23 stops

Open route schedule

Squires Wbnd

Burruss Hall

Davidson Hall

West Campus/Perry Nbnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd

Vet School Wbnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd

Heather/Plymouth Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxhunt Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Heather Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Colonial Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxtrail Sbnd

Stroubles Cr

Tall Oaks/Copper Croft Nbnd

Heather/Tall Oaks Nbnd

Heather/Plymouth Nbnd

Heather/Huntington Nbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Ebnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Ebnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Ebnd

Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd

Squires Ebnd

Route schedule
Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Squires Wbnd
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

+1
22:05-00:07
+1
22:07-00:07
+1
22:07-00:07
+1
22:07-00:07
+1
22:05-02:07
+1
22:05-02:05

+1
22:05-00:05


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Hwd-3579514423-2127372375

Hwd Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christiansburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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