

Bus Hwd Hethwood

Go to website

ш	20	ct	

Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd

23 stops

Open route schedule

Squires Wbnd

Burruss Hall

Davidson Hall

West Campus/Perry Nbnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd

Vet School Wbnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd

Heather/Plymouth Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxhunt Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Heather Ebnd

Tall Oaks/Colonial Sbnd

Tall Oaks/Foxtrail Sbnd

Stroubles Cr

Tall Oaks/Copper Croft Nbnd

Heather/Tall Oaks Nbnd

Heather/Plymouth Nbnd

Heather/Huntington Nbnd

Prices Fork/Huntington Ebnd

Prices Fork/Plantation Ebnd

Prices Fork/Old Glade Ebnd

Route schedule Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd	
Monday	22:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Tuesday	22:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Wednesday	22:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Thursday	22:10-00:10 ⁺¹
Friday	22:10-02:10 ⁺¹
Saturday	09:27-02:10 ⁺¹
Sunday	09:27-00:10 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Squires Wbnd

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min



Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd

Squires Ebnd

Open route schedule
Burruss Hall
Davidson Hall
West Campus/Perry Nbnd
Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd
Vet School Wbnd
Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd
Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd
Heather/Plymouth Sbnd
Tall Oaks/Foxhunt Ebnd
Tall Oaks/Heather Ebnd
Tall Oaks/Colonial Sbnd
Tall Oaks/Foxtrail Sbnd
Stroubles Cr
Tall Oaks/Copper Croft Nbnd
Heather/Tall Oaks Nbnd
Heather/Plymouth Nbnd
Heather/Huntington Nbnd
Prices Fork/Huntington Ebnd
Prices Fork/Plantation Ebnd
Prices Fork/Old Glade Ebnd
Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd
December 11-11

Direction

22 stops

Burruss Hall

Burruss Hall — Burruss Hall

Route schedule Burruss Hall — Burruss Hall	
Monday	18:45-21:15
Tuesday	18:45-21:15
Wednesday	18:45-21:15
Thursday	18:45-21:15
Friday	18:45-21:15
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Burruss Hall

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd 23 stops	
Open route schedule	
Squires Wbnd	
Burruss Hall	
Davidson Hall	
West Campus/Perry Nbnd	
Prices Fork/Old Glade Wbnd	
Vet School Wbnd	
Prices Fork/Plantation Wbnd	
Prices Fork/Huntington Wbnd	
Heather/Plymouth Sbnd	
Tall Oaks/Foxhunt Ebnd	
Tall Oaks/Heather Ebnd	
Tall Oaks/Colonial Sbnd	
Tall Oaks/Foxtrail Sbnd	
Stroubles Cr	
Tall Oaks/Copper Croft Nbnd	
Heather/Tall Oaks Nbnd	
Heather/Plymouth Nbnd	
Heather/Huntington Nbnd	
Prices Fork/Huntington Ebnd	
Prices Fork/Plantation Ebnd	
Prices Fork/Old Glade Ebnd	
Stanger/Old Turner Wbnd	

Direction

Squires Ebnd

Route schedule Squires Wbnd — Squires Ebnd	
Monday	22:05-00:07 ⁺¹
Tuesday	22:07-00:07 ⁺¹
Wednesday	22:07-00:07 ⁺¹
Thursday	22:07-00:07 ⁺¹
Friday	22:05-02:07 ⁺¹
Saturday	22:05-02:05 ⁺¹
Sunday	22:05-00:05 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Squires Wbnd

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Hwd Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christiansburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved